723
Aktorik
225_220.indd   723 18.05.15   09:25
724
22
5·
22
0

图例
尺寸图
订货信息
技术参数
brown
blue
green/yellow
LED
yellow
棕/
黄/
蓝/
绿/黄
芯数 电缆材质 电压 电流 订货号电缆长度 芯数 电缆材质 电路 电流 订货号电缆长度
central screw (40 cNm)
0,75 mm2 (AWG 20)
—
IP67
> 50 > 50 mating cycles
+ 85 °C
– 20 °C
250 V, 24 V
4000 V
3
4 A
≤ 15 mΩ
中央螺纹锁紧
IDT连接，浇铸电缆/
插拔周期/
(青铜/ (黄铜/
(锡/ （金/
IDT connection, crimp, moulded
II
ll
(40 cNm)/
自动化技术-电磁阀/变送器插头- 225系列
734
Automation Technology - Actuatorics - 225 Series Bauform B
22
5·
22
0
	/	Drawing
	/	Order	Data
	 	/ 	Specifications
Contacts Cable	jacket Voltage Current Cable	length Ordering-No.
2+PE PUR 250	V 4	A 1	m 79	5713	10	03
2+PE Number of contacts
Connector locking system
Termination
Wire gauge
Cable outlet
Degree of protection
Mechanical operation
Upper temperature
Lower temperature
Rated voltage
Rated impulse voltage
Pollution degree
Overvoltage categorie
Material group
Rated current (40 °C)
Contact resistance
Material of contact
Contact plating
Material of contact body
Material of housing
Connecting cable female power connector industrial standard – male angled connector M12 Connecting cable female power connector industrial standard, wired, LED – male angled connector M12
	/	Figure
19
28 x 20,5
32
38,5 31,25

蓝/
绿/黄
芯数 电缆材质 电压 电流 订货号电缆长度 芯数 电缆材质 电路 电流 订货号电缆长度
CuSn bronze)/CuZn brass)
Sn tin),Au gold)
PA
PC
central screw (40 cNm)
0,75 mm2 (AWG 20)
—
IP67
> 50 > 50 mating cycles
+ 85 °C
– 20 °C
250 V, 24 V
4000 V
3
4 A
≤ 15 mΩ
中央螺纹锁紧
IDT连接，浇铸电缆/
插拔周期/
(青铜/ (黄铜/
(锡/ （金/
IDT connection, crimp, moulded
II
ll
连接电缆，电磁阀连接器，孔，工业标准-M12弯角，针 连接电缆，电磁阀连接器，孔，工业标准，带电路，带LED-M12弯角，针
图例
尺寸图
订货信息
技术参数
(40 cNm)/
自动化技术-电磁阀/变送器插头-225 系列
735
Automation Technology - Actuatorics - 220 Series Bauform B
22
5·
22
0
	/	Drawing
	/	Order	Data
	 	/ 	Specifications
Contacts Cable	jacket Voltage Current Cable	length Ordering-No.
2+PE PUR 250	V 4	A
1	m 79	5718	10	03
2	m 79	5718	20	03
2+PE Number of contacts
Connector locking system
Termination
Wire gauge
Cable outlet
Degree of protection
Mechanical operation
Upper temperature
Lower temperature
Rated voltage
Rated impulse voltage
Pollution degree
Overvoltage categorie
Material group
Rated current (40 °C)
Contact resistance
Material of contact
Contact plating
Material of contact body
Material of housing
Connecting cable female power connector DIN EN 175301-803 – male cable connector M12 Connecting cable female power connector DIN EN 175301-803, wired, LED – male cable connector M12
	/	Figure
Ø 6
Ø
14
,5
48,4
31
M1
2 x
 1
SW 13 mm
L
19
28 x 20,5
39
21
,5
Contacts Cable	jacket Wiring Current Cable	length Ordering-No.
2+PE PUR
Z10					24	V 4	A
1	m 79	5720	10	03
2	m 79	5720	20	03
Z20					24	V 4	A
1	m 79	5722	10	03
2	m 79	5722	20	03
Ø 6
Ø
14
,5
48,4
31
M1
2 x

蓝/
绿/黄
芯数 电缆材质 电压 电流 订货号电缆长度 芯数 电缆材质 电路 电流 订货号电缆长度
CuSn bronze)/CuZn brass)
Sn tin),Au gold)
PA
PC
central screw (40 cNm)
0,75 mm2 (AWG 20)
—
IP67
> 50 > 50 mating cycles
+ 85 °C
– 20 °C
250 V, 24 V
4000 V
3
4 A
≤ 15 mΩ
中央螺纹锁紧
IDT连接，浇铸电缆/
插拔周期/
(青铜/ (黄铜/
(锡/ （金/
IDT connection, crimp, moulded
II
ll
DIN EN 175301-803连接电缆，电磁阀连接器，孔， 标准-M12针 DIN EN 175301-803连接电缆，电磁阀，孔， 标准，带电路，带LED-M12针
图例
尺寸图
订货信息
技术参数
(40 cNm)/
自动化技术-电磁阀/变送器插头-220 系列
736
Automation Technology - Actuatorics - 220 Series Bauform B
22
5·
22
0
	/	Drawing
	/	Order	Data
	 	/ 	Specifications
Contacts Cable	jacket Voltage Current Cable	length Ordering-No.
2+PE PUR 250	V 4	A
1	m 79	5719	10	03
2	m 79	5719	20	03
2+PE Number of contacts
Connector locking system
Termination
Wire gauge
Cable outlet
Degree of protection
Mechanical operation
Upper temperature
Lower temperature
Rated voltage
Rated impulse voltage
Pollution degree
Overvoltage categorie
Material group
Rated current (40 °C)
Contact resistance
Material of contact
Contact plating
Material of contact body
Material of housing
DIN EN 175301-803
Connecting cable female power connector DIN EN 175301-803 – male angled connector M12 Connecting cable female power connector DIN EN 175301-803, wired, LED – male angled connector M12
	/	Figure
19
28 x 20,5
32
38,5 31,25
Ø 14,5
M12 x 1
24
,5
SW 13 mm
Ø 6
L39
21
,5
39
21
,5
19
28 x 20,5
32
38,5 31,25
Ø 14,5
M12 x 1
24
,5
SW 13 mm
Ø 6
L
Contacts Cable	jacket Wiring Current Cable	length Ordering-No.
2+PE PUR Z10					24	V 4	A
1	m 79	5721	10	03
2	m 79	5721	20	03

蓝/
绿/黄
芯数 电缆材质 电压 电流 订货号电缆长度 芯数 电缆材质 电路 电流 订货号电缆长度
CuSn bronze)/CuZn brass)
Sn tin),Au gold)
PA
PC
central screw (40 cNm)
0,75 mm2 (AWG 20)
—
IP67
> 50 > 50 mating cycles
+ 85 °C
– 20 °C
250 V, 24 V
4000 V
3
4 A
≤ 15 mΩ
中央螺纹锁紧
IDT连接，浇铸电缆/
插拔周期/
(青铜/ (黄铜/
(锡/ （金/
IDT connection, crimp, moulded
II
ll
技术参数
订货信息
尺寸图
图例
连接电缆，电磁阀连接器，孔， 标准-M12弯角，针 DIN EN 175301-803连接电缆，电磁阀，孔， 标准，带电路，带LED-M12弯角，针
(40 cNm)/
自动化技术-电磁阀/变送器插头-220 系列
737
Automation Technology - Actuatorics - 225 · 220 Series Bauform B
22
5·
22
0
3 Number of contacts
— Wire gauge mm2  1)
PUR Material jacket
PVC Insulation wire
24 x 0,2 Cu (Kupfer/copper) Design of wire (mm)
6 Cable jacket (mm)
26 Ω/Km (20 °C) Resistance of wire
– 5 °C /+ 70 °C Temperature range (cable in move)
– 25 °C /+ 70 °C Temperature range (cable not in move)
min. 60 mm Bending radius (cable in move)
min. 30 mm Bending radius (cable not in move)
— Approval
Specifications
Contact arrangements
2+PE
2+PE	contacts
Industrial standard 225 series
DIN EN 175301-803
DIN EN 175301-803 220 series
11
1
2 2+PE
1 brown
2 blue
 green/yellow
M12
3 blue
4 brown
5 green/yellow1
2
3
4
5
45°
10
1
2
1
2
3
4
5
45°
1)  1) Comparable AWG conductors see technical information.
225_220.indd   737 18.05.15   09:25
225 · 220 系列
技术参数
芯数